





BoA 2021

## Board of Appeal of the European Supervisory Authorities

## **Declaration of commitment and interests**

Pursuant to Article 59(6) of Regulations (EU) No 1093, No 1094 and No 1095 of 2010 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 24 November 2010 establishing the European Supervisory Authorities

- I, Marta Božina Beroš, hereby declare that I commit to fulfil my duties as a member/alternate member of the Board of Appeal of the European Supervisory Authorities to the best of my abilities.
- I declare that in making decisions, I shall act independently and in the public interest and shall not be bound by any instructions.
- I declare that I have no interest, personal, professional or commercial, direct or indirect which may be considered prejudicial to my independence.

I understand that this declaration will be entered in the register held under the auspices of the Board of Appeal of the European Supervisory Authorities and is public.

30 November 2021	
Date	
	9
-0	2
Signature	